Vol #

CoL021
COL 022
CcoL 027
COL 028
COL 034

COL 040

COoL 001
COL 002
COL 003
COL 004
COL 005
COL 006
coL o007
COoL 041
COL 042
COL 008
COL 009
COL 024
COL 025
COL 029
COL 030
COL 031
COL 032
COL 043
COL 044
COL 045
COL 046
COL 047
COL 048
COL 054
COL 055
COL 056
COL 057
COL 058
COL 059
COL 060
COL 061
COL 062
COL 063
COL 064
COL 065

Coleman County, Texas, Records - Textual

Title

Commissioners Court

Election Record

Election Record

Minutes of Accounts Allowed
Minutes of Accounts Allowed
Sheriff's Quarterly Report (Fee Book)

County Judge
Convict Labor Record (County Judge)

County Clerk as Recorder
Judgment Record, Index to (County Court)
Judgment Record, Index to (County Court)
Judgment Record, Index to (County Court)

Judgment Record (County Court)
Judgment Record (County Court)
Judgment Record (County Court)
Instruments filed for record, Register of
Instruments filed for record, Register of
Instruments filed for record, Register of
Acknowledgment Record-Ex Officio
Declaration of Intent (County Clerk)
Notice of Intention to Marry

Notice of Intention to Marry
Deputation Record

Bill of Sale Record

Bill of Sale Record (County Clerk)
Estray Account Ledger (County Clerk)
Probate Minutes

Probate Docket

Probate Docket

Probate Docket

Final Probate Docket

County Court Minutes

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

General Index to Deeds

Date

1899-1919
1919-1937
1923-1932
1932-1938
1889-1918

1883-1925

1879-1897
1895-1912
1912-1917
1879-1897
1895-1912
1912-1917
1884-1898
1898-1901
1904-1908
1897-1908
1886-1916
1929-1932
1932-1933
1909-1938
1887-1897
1897-1927
1910-1919
1895-1899
1878-1893
1898-1903
1904-1908
1876-1879
1883-1889
1876-1880
1878-1897
1889-1895
1895-1901
1901-1905
1905-1907
1907-1909
1909-1912
1912-1915
1915-1917
1917-1918
1918-1920
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Vol #

COL 049
COL 050
COL 051
COL 052
COL 053

coLo10
COoL 011
CoL 012
COL 015
COLO016
COoL 017
CoL 018

CoL 023
COL 037
COL 038
COL 039
COL 035
COL 036
COL 066

COL 026

COL 013
coLo014
COL 019
COoL 020

COL 033

Coleman County, Texas, Records - Textual

Title

County Surveyor
Applications for Survey( County Surveyor)
Applications for Survey( County Surveyor)
Applications for Survey( County Surveyor)
Applications for Survey( County Surveyor)
Survey's Index (County Surveyor)

County Superintendent of Schools
Teacher's Certificate Register

Teacher's Certificate Record and Attendance at Institutes

Student's Cumulative Record
School Register
Independent Audit Report
Independent Audit Report
Independent Audit Report

Sheriff
Finance Ledger Tax Collector and Sheriff
Prisoners Confined in Jail, Record of
Prisoners Confined in Jail, Record of
Prisoners Confined in Jail, Record of
Foreign Docket # 1
Foreign Docket # 2
Record of Rewards and Wanted Notices

Tax Assessor-Collector
Delinquent Tax Record

Treasurer
School Fund Register and School Account Register
School Fund Register and School Account Register
Account Book # 4 County Treasurer
Account Book # 5 County Treasurer

Inspector of Hides and Animals

Inspections, Record of (Inspector of Hides and Animals)

Date

1875-1879
1880-1887
1888-1900
1900-1914
undated

1893-1907
1905-1927
1924-1927
1918-1921
1922
1926
1927

1888-1918
1895-1915
1915-1928
1928-1940
1889-1918
1921-1929
1887-1892

1911-1928

1892-1893
1897-1899
1898-1903
1903-1906

1883-1887
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