Coleman County, Texas, Records - Textual

Vol#	Title	Date
	Commissioners Court	
COL 021	Election Record	1899-1919
COL 022	Election Record	1919-1937
COL 027	Minutes of Accounts Allowed	1923-1932
COL 028	Minutes of Accounts Allowed	1932-1938
COL 034	Sheriff's Quarterly Report (Fee Book)	1889-1918
	County Judge	
COL 040	Convict Labor Record (County Judge)	1883-1925
	County Clerk as Recorder	
COL 001	Judgment Record, Index to (County Court)	1879-1897
COL 002	Judgment Record, Index to (County Court)	1895-1912
COL 003	Judgment Record, Index to (County Court)	1912-1917
COL 004	Judgment Record (County Court)	1879-1897
COL 005	Judgment Record (County Court)	1895-1912
COL 006	Judgment Record (County Court)	1912-1917
COL 007	Instruments filed for record, Register of	1884-1898
COL 041	Instruments filed for record, Register of	1898-1901
COL 042	Instruments filed for record, Register of	1904-1908
COL 008	Acknowledgment Record-Ex Officio	1897-1908
COL 009	Declaration of Intent (County Clerk)	1886-1916
COL 024	Notice of Intention to Marry	1929-1932
COL 025	Notice of Intention to Marry	1932-1933
COL 029 COL 030	Deputation Record Bill of Sale Record	1909-1938 1887-1897
COL 030	Bill of Sale Record (County Clerk)	1897-1927
COL 031	Estray Account Ledger (County Clerk)	1910-1919
COL 032	Probate Minutes	1895-1899
COL 044	Probate Docket	1878-1893
COL 045	Probate Docket	1898-1903
COL 046	Probate Docket	1904-1908
COL 047	Final Probate Docket	1876-1879
COL 048	County Court Minutes	1883-1889
COL 054	General Index to Deeds	1876-1880
COL 055	General Index to Deeds	1878-1897
COL 056	General Index to Deeds	1889-1895
COL 057	General Index to Deeds	1895-1901
COL 058	General Index to Deeds	1901-1905
COL 059	General Index to Deeds	1905-1907
COL 060	General Index to Deeds	1907-1909
COL 061	General Index to Deeds	1909-1912
COL 062	General Index to Deeds	1912-1915
COL 063	General Index to Deeds	1915-1917
COL 064	General Index to Deeds	1917-1918
COL 065	General Index to Deeds	1918-1920

1 11/7/2013

Coleman County, Texas, Records - Textual

Vol#	Title	Date	
County Surveyor			
COL 049	Applications for Survey(County Surveyor)	1875-1879	
COL 050	Applications for Survey(County Surveyor)	1880-1887	
COL 051	Applications for Survey(County Surveyor)	1888-1900	
COL 052	Applications for Survey(County Surveyor)	1900-1914	
COL 053	Survey's Index (County Surveyor)	undated	
County Superintendent of Schools			
COL 010	Teacher's Certificate Register	1893-1907	
COL 011	Teacher's Certificate Record and Attendance at Institutes	1905-1927	
COL 012	Student's Cumulative Record	1924-1927	
COL 015	School Register	1918-1921	
COL 016	Independent Audit Report	1922	
COL 017	Independent Audit Report	1926	
COL 018	Independent Audit Report	1927	
Sheriff			
COL 023	Finance Ledger Tax Collector and Sheriff	1888-1918	
COL 037	Prisoners Confined in Jail, Record of	1895-1915	
COL 038	Prisoners Confined in Jail, Record of	1915-1928	
COL 039	Prisoners Confined in Jail, Record of	1928-1940	
COL 035	Foreign Docket # 1	1889-1918	
COL 036	Foreign Docket # 2	1921-1929	
COL 066	Record of Rewards and Wanted Notices	1887-1892	
Tax Assessor-Collector			
COL 026	Delinquent Tax Record	1911-1928	
Treasurer			
COL 013	School Fund Register and School Account Register	1892-1893	
COL 014	School Fund Register and School Account Register	1897-1899	
COL 019	Account Book # 4 County Treasurer	1898-1903	
COL 020	Account Book # 5 County Treasurer	1903-1906	
Inspector of Hides and Animals			
COL 033	Inspections, Record of (Inspector of Hides and Animals)	1883-1887	

2 11/7/2013